Track Details
Providence Womens College K...

Inst Clerk-Postmetric v
MAIN NAVIGATION Academic 2023-2024 v
Year
P H(https://egrantz.kerala.gov.in//home)
District BIP1CHONS
Q Profile Updation + o
Institution | pROVIDENCE WOMENS COLLEGE KKD
Name
Q Application Verification +
Course BSC BOTANY
Q PFMS Rejection +
Course | Year
P . . Year
¥ Monthly Claim Generation +
Category GENERAL
Q Credit to Institution Details +
Show Data
Q Master Datas +

Track Details +

Je

Wrsiq@rldtz SC Dev. Dept +


https://egrantz.kerala.gov.in//home

Providence Womens College K...
Inst Clerk-Postmetric v

MAIN NAVIGATION

P H(https://egrantz.kerala.gov.in//home)

Q Profile Updation +
Q Application Verification +
Q PFMS Rejection +
Q Monthly Claim Generation +
Q Credit to Institution Details +
Q Master Datas +
Q Track Details +

Wrsiq@rldtz SC Dev. Dept +

Student

SI.No Name

1 Aleeda
Binoy

2 MALAVIKA
PR

3 DEVIKA N

4 SNEHA U

5 GOPIKA C

Aadhar No

993056684836

749214751041

730706724958

590507409043

529248852693

Egrantz ID

EG/2019/01692106

EG/2023/03078141

EG/2022/02758681

EG/202403189503

EG/202403266661

Category

Mobile
Number

9744372062

9526103074

9847965841

6238746886

9745638585


https://egrantz.kerala.gov.in//home

Track Details
Providence Womens College K...

Inst Clerk-Postmetric v
MAIN NAVIGATION Academic 2023-2024 v
Year
P H(https://egrantz.kerala.gov.in//home)
District B0 1CHO0S
Q Profile Updation + o
Institution | pROVIDENCE WOMENS COLLEGE KKD
Name
Q Application Verification +
Course BSC BOTANY
Q PFMS Rejection +
Course | Year
P . . Year
¥ Monthly Claim Generation +
Category OBC
Q Credit to Institution Details +
Show Data
Q Master Datas +

Track Details +

Je

Wrsiq@rldtz SC Dev. Dept +


https://egrantz.kerala.gov.in//home

Providence Womens College K...
Inst Clerk-Postmetric v

MAIN NAVIGATION

P H(https://egrantz.kerala.gov.in//home)

Q Profile Updation +
Q Application Verification +
Q PFMS Rejection +
Q Monthly Claim Generation +
Q Credit to Institution Details +
Q Master Datas +

Track Details +

Je

Wrsiq@rldtz SC Dev. Dept +

SI.No

10

Student
Name

DILSHA
AKBARK P

AFLA
MUHAMMED

THAJUNNISA
TP

AMINA
INSHAKYV

ASLA
SHARINC P

MUBEENSHA
P

REJA
FATHIMAK P

AYISHA HIBA
\'%

Abhishna C P

NOORA
SHERIN E

Aadhar No

692716262965

573570391014

292218472442

287548540034

825199767114

615944954136

218986913054

893714833150

631671892354

674922212720

Egrantz ID

EG/2023/02956551

EG/2023/02956612

EG/2023/02992164

EG/2023/02994508

EG/2023/02995491

EG/2023/03018757

EG/2023/03036561

EG/2023/03045310

EG/2020/02128628

EG/2023/03048051

Category

Mobile

Number

8714815969

7306525564

9061824563

9048632576

7034681133

9526542218

9778587607

9387588160

9048715969

9745710695


https://egrantz.kerala.gov.in//home

Providence Womens College K...
Inst Clerk-Postmetric v

MAIN NAVIGATION

P H(https://egrantz.kerala.gov.in//home)

Q Profile Updation +
Q Application Verification +
Q PFMS Rejection +
Q Monthly Claim Generation +
Q Credit to Institution Details +
Q Master Datas +
Q Track Details +

Wrsiq@rldtz SC Dev. Dept +

SI.No

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

Student
Name

FATHIMA
INHAT

ADILA BK

FIDA
FATHIMA C

FATHIMA
SHAHANA P

FIDHA
FEHMIN C

DEVIKA K

FATHIMA
MINNATH

Aadhar No

368182087442

317491169728

600505712715

234605945293

316092864268

618759230152

444428832525

Egrantz ID

EG/2023/03051223

EG/2023/03051274

EG/2023/03036605

EG/2021/02726776

EG/2023/03083980

EG/2021/02734872

EG/202403164753

Category

Mobile
Number

9778042724

9995182550

9048332553

7736539664

8592945109

9526805780

9562339201


https://egrantz.kerala.gov.in//home

Track Details
Providence Womens College K...

Inst Clerk-Postmetric v
MAIN NAVIGATION Academic 2023-2024 v
Year
P H(https://egrantz.kerala.gov.in//home)
District B0 1CHO0S
Q Profile Updation + o
Institution | pROVIDENCE WOMENS COLLEGE KKD
Name
Q Application Verification +
Course BSC BOTANY
Q PFMS Rejection +
Course | Year
P . . Year
¥ Monthly Claim Generation +
Category 0BC(H)
Q Credit to Institution Details +
Show Data
Q Master Datas +

Track Details +

Je

Wrsiq@rldtz SC Dev. Dept +


https://egrantz.kerala.gov.in//home

Student Mobile

SI.No Name Aadhar No Egrantz ID Category Number
o 1 Amrutha K =~ 760053012742  EG/2019/01124474 9746869815
<€GUF K

Providence Womens College K...
Inst Clerk-Postmetric v

MAIN NAVIGATION

P H(https://egrantz.kerala.gov.in//home)

$ Profile Updation +
Q Application Verification +
Q PFMS Rejection +
Q Monthly Claim Generation +
Q Credit to Institution Details +
Q Master Datas +
Q Track Details +

Wrsiq@rldtz SC Dev. Dept +


https://egrantz.kerala.gov.in//home

Track Details
Providence Womens College K...

Inst Clerk-Postmetric v
MAIN NAVIGATION Academic 2023-2024 v
Year
P H(https://egrantz.kerala.gov.in//home)
District B0 1CHO0S
Q Profile Updation + o
Institution | pROVIDENCE WOMENS COLLEGE KKD
Name
Q Application Verification +
Course BSC BOTANY
Q PFMS Rejection +
Course | Year
P . . Year
¥ Monthly Claim Generation +
Category SC
Q Credit to Institution Details +
Show Data
Q Master Datas +

Track Details +

Je

Wrsiq@rldtz SC Dev. Dept +


https://egrantz.kerala.gov.in//home

Providence Womens College K...
Inst Clerk-Postmetric v

MAIN NAVIGATION

P H(https://egrantz.kerala.gov.in//home)

Q Profile Updation +
Q Application Verification +
Q PFMS Rejection +
Q Monthly Claim Generation +
Q Credit to Institution Details +
Q Master Datas +
Q Track Details +

Wrsiq@rldtz SC Dev. Dept +

Student

SI.No Name

1 ADYA

2 AMRITHA
DAS

3 ANAGHA
THEJASYA

4 Aparna A

5 Devika P A

Aadhar No

864780637825

635040082487

555107903626

655193613290

875476274757

Egrantz ID

EG/2021/02731363

EG/2019/01253605

EG/2021/02525915

EG/2019/01401761

EG/2019/01170242

Category

Mobile
Number

8592973460

8590308180

9745247998

9745484039

9072239533


https://egrantz.kerala.gov.in//home

Track Details
Providence Womens College K...

Inst Clerk-Postmetric v
MAIN NAVIGATION Academic 2023-2024 v
Year
P H(https://egrantz.kerala.gov.in//home)
District B0 1CHO0S
Q Profile Updation + o
Institution | pROVIDENCE WOMENS COLLEGE KKD
Name
Q Application Verification +
Course BSC BOTANY
Q PFMS Rejection +
Course | Year
P . . Year
¥ Monthly Claim Generation +
Category ST
Q Credit to Institution Details +
Show Data
Q Master Datas +

Track Details +

Je

Wrsiq@rldtz SC Dev. Dept +


https://egrantz.kerala.gov.in//home

Student Mobile

SI.No Name Aadhar No Egrantz ID Category Number
) 1 Vinya V P 949158283833 EG/2019/01669111 9605288935
<€GUF
Providence Womens Co”ege K.. 2 Avanthika 663405891957 EG/2020/01893009 8111853183
Inst Clerk-Postmetric v oL

MAIN NAVIGATION

P H(https://egrantz.kerala.gov.in//home)

$ Profile Updation +
Q Application Verification +
Q PFMS Rejection +
Q Monthly Claim Generation +
Q Credit to Institution Details +
Q Master Datas +
Q Track Details +

Wrsiq@rldtz SC Dev. Dept +


https://egrantz.kerala.gov.in//home

Track Details
Providence Womens College K...

Inst Clerk-Postmetric v
MAIN NAVIGATION Academic 2023-2024 v
Year
P H(https://egrantz.kerala.gov.in//home)
District B0 1CHO0S
Q Profile Updation + o
Institution | pROVIDENCE WOMENS COLLEGE KKD
Name
Q Application Verification +
Course BSC BOTANY
Q PFMS Rejection +
Course Il Year
P . . Year
¥ Monthly Claim Generation +
Category GENERAL
Q Credit to Institution Details +
Show Data
Q Master Datas +

Track Details +

Je

Wrsiq@rldtz SC Dev. Dept +


https://egrantz.kerala.gov.in//home

Student Mobile

SI.No Name Aadhar No Egrantz ID Category Number
o 1 VISHNUMAYA 210024526239 EG/2022/02910842 8714756175
<€GUF \Y

Providence Womens College K...
Inst Clerk-Postmetric v

MAIN NAVIGATION

P H(https://egrantz.kerala.gov.in//home)

$ Profile Updation +
Q Application Verification +
Q PFMS Rejection +
Q Monthly Claim Generation +
Q Credit to Institution Details +
Q Master Datas +
Q Track Details +

Wrsiq@rldtz SC Dev. Dept +


https://egrantz.kerala.gov.in//home

Track Details
Providence Womens College K...

Inst Clerk-Postmetric v
MAIN NAVIGATION Academic 2023-2024 v
Year
P H(https://egrantz.kerala.gov.in//home)
District B0 1CHO0S
Q Profile Updation + o
Institution | pROVIDENCE WOMENS COLLEGE KKD
Name
Q Application Verification +
Course BSC BOTANY
Q PFMS Rejection +
Course Il Year
P . . Year
¥ Monthly Claim Generation +
Category OBC
Q Credit to Institution Details +
Show Data
Q Master Datas +

Track Details +

Je

Wrsiq@rldtz SC Dev. Dept +


https://egrantz.kerala.gov.in//home

Providence Womens College K...
Inst Clerk-Postmetric v

MAIN NAVIGATION

f

@ @ O @ L o

“

H(https://egrantz.kerala.gov.in//home)

Profile Updation +
Application Verification +
PFMS Rejection +
Monthly Claim Generation +
Credit to Institution Details +
Master Datas +
Track Details +

Wrsiq@rldtz SC Dev. Dept +

SI.No

10

Student
Name

SAFA

ANAMIKA

FIDHAP P

ARSHIDA
SHAMSU

NANDANA P

DILSHA
AKBARK P

AFLA
MUHAMMED

MUNNY
FATHIMA

SARANYADAS
P

ARYA P

Aadhar No

891981685143

861319127245

576474998404

345758035507

303215859827

692716262965

573570391014

759397330043

268784566213

526731659257

Egrantz ID

EG/2022/02851359

EG/2022/02869369

EG/2022/02870283

EG/2022/02870334

EG/2018/01031431

EG/2023/02956551

EG/2023/02956612

EG/2022/02897198

EG/2020/02326429

EG/2022/02925039

Category

Mobile
Number

7994526958

8714219896

7907772450

7994182716

9072495914

8714815969

7306525564

9946329021

8138822142

9497612743


https://egrantz.kerala.gov.in//home

Track Details
Providence Womens College K...

Inst Clerk-Postmetric v
MAIN NAVIGATION Academic 2023-2024 v
Year
P H(https://egrantz.kerala.gov.in//home)
District B0 1CHO0S
Q Profile Updation + o
Institution | pROVIDENCE WOMENS COLLEGE KKD
Name
Q Application Verification +
Course BSC BOTANY
Q PFMS Rejection +
Course Il Year
P . . Year
¥ Monthly Claim Generation +
Category SC
Q Credit to Institution Details +
Show Data
Q Master Datas +

Track Details +

Je

Wrsiq@rldtz SC Dev. Dept +


https://egrantz.kerala.gov.in//home

Providence Womens College K...
Inst Clerk-Postmetric v

MAIN NAVIGATION

P H(https://egrantz.kerala.gov.in//home)

Q Profile Updation +
Q Application Verification +
Q PFMS Rejection +
Q Monthly Claim Generation +
Q Credit to Institution Details +
Q Master Datas +
Q Track Details +

Wrsiq@rldtz SC Dev. Dept +

SI.No

Student
Name

MEGHNA
CK

ABISHA
PRAKASH

Shilna P

ANANYA K
C

Aswathi m
m

MEGHNA
KM

Aadhar No

627567921061

830687701544

248007206784

757042580074

591176711150

206866421391

Egrantz ID

EG/2019/01450022

EG/2019/01857801

EG/2019/01857879

EG/2019/01432265

EG/2019/01621733

EG/2020/02368192

Category

Mobile

Number

9633075073

9142935916

6282821953

8547712010

8089679450

7025197298


https://egrantz.kerala.gov.in//home

Track Details
Providence Womens College K...

Inst Clerk-Postmetric v
MAIN NAVIGATION Academic 2023-2024 v
Year
P H(https://egrantz.kerala.gov.in//home)
District B0 1CHO0S
Q Profile Updation + o
Institution | pROVIDENCE WOMENS COLLEGE KKD
Name
Q Application Verification +
Course BSC BOTANY
Q PFMS Rejection +
Course Il Year
P . . Year
¥ Monthly Claim Generation +
Category ST
Q Credit to Institution Details +
Show Data
Q Master Datas +

Track Details +

Je

Wrsiq@rldtz SC Dev. Dept +


https://egrantz.kerala.gov.in//home

Student Mobile

SI.No Name Aadhar No Egrantz ID Category Number
o 1 AHALYA K 738541852730 EG/2019/01687197 9446047051
<€GUF S
Providence Womens College K... 2 AvanyaP 513208105835 EG/2020/01925478 9605889613
Inst Clerk-Postmetric v M

MAIN NAVIGATION

P H(https://egrantz.kerala.gov.in//home)

$ Profile Updation +
Q Application Verification +
Q PFMS Rejection +
Q Monthly Claim Generation +
Q Credit to Institution Details +
Q Master Datas +
Q Track Details +

Wrsiq@rldtz SC Dev. Dept +


https://egrantz.kerala.gov.in//home

Track Details
Providence Womens College K...

Inst Clerk-Postmetric v
MAIN NAVIGATION Academic 2023-2024 v
Year
P (https://egrantz.kerala.gov.in//home)
District BIPICHNS
Q Profile Updation + o
Institution | pROVIDENCE WOMENS COLLEGE KKD
Name
Q Application Verification +
Course BSC BOTANY
Q PFMS Rejection +
sourse Il Year
ear
Q Monthly Claim Generation +
Category GENERAL
Q Credit to Institution Details +
Show Data
aster Datas +
€  MasterD

Track Details +

Je

WrsiquAitz SC Dev. Dept +


https://egrantz.kerala.gov.in//home

Providence Womens College K...

Inst Clerk-Postmetric v

MAIN NAVIGATION

P (https://egrantz.kerala.gov.in//home)

$ Profile Updation +
Q Application Verification +
Q PFMS Rejection +
Q Monthly Claim Generation +
Q Credit to Institution Details +
Q Master Datas +
Q Track Details +

WrsiquAitz SC Dev. Dept +

SI.No

Student
Name

KRISHNENDU
BM

JANYA P

ArathiC M

Aadhar No

940834047453

991246064784

596236861387

Egrantz ID

EG/2021/02671817

EG/2019/01651780

EG/2019/01763071

Category

Mobile
Number

9846411878

9061800341

9947769435


https://egrantz.kerala.gov.in//home

Track Details
Providence Womens College K...

Inst Clerk-Postmetric v
MAIN NAVIGATION Academic 2023-2024 v
Year
P (https://egrantz.kerala.gov.in//home)
District BIPICHNS
Q Profile Updation + o
Institution | pROVIDENCE WOMENS COLLEGE KKD
Name
Q Application Verification +
Course BSC BOTANY
€ PFMS Rejection +
v J
sourse Il Year
ear
Q Monthly Claim Generation +
Category OBC
Q Credit to Institution Details +
Show Data
Q Master Datas +

Track Details +

Je

WrsiquAitz SC Dev. Dept +


https://egrantz.kerala.gov.in//home

Providence Womens College K...

Inst Clerk-Postmetric v

MAIN NAVIGATION

P (https://egrantz.kerala.gov.in//home)

Q Profile Updation +
Q Application Verification +
Q PFMS Rejection +
Q Monthly Claim Generation +
Q Credit to Institution Details +
Q Master Datas +

Track Details +

Je

WrsiquAitz SC Dev. Dept +

SI.No

10

Student
Name

Dhilna O M

SURURA
SHIRIN

Devika
Girish

AMRUTHA
PRASAD T

RINSHA P
K

Theja
Manjush

AMINA
FIDA

NahlaK P

HAFEEFA
SHERIN

SHADA
FATHIMA
VP

Aadhar No

314372406283

396145108778

771836217347

731682558894

991392377073

368044235963

640918272235

293546371437

643368725743

264584061818

Egrantz ID

EG/2019/01632285

EG/2021/02640709

EG/2021/02671596

EG/2019/01852038

EG/2019/01506993

EG/2021/02753390

EG/2021/02754610

EG/2022/02759902

EG/2022/02774513

EG/2021/02686879

Category

Mobile
Number

9207514121

9995017878

8281250784

9497867166

9526362596

8590466728

7560853174

9446255742

9400917207

9946645619


https://egrantz.kerala.gov.in//home

SI.No

11

Providence Womens College K...
Inst Clerk-Postmetric v

MAIN NAVIGATION

P (https://egrantz.kerala.gov.in//home)

$ Profile Updation +
Q Application Verification +
Q PFMS Rejection +
Q Monthly Claim Generation +
Q Credit to Institution Details +
Q Master Datas +
Q Track Details +

WrsiquAitz SC Dev. Dept +

Student

Name Aadhar No
FIDA 723206055633
SHERIN N

P

Egrantz ID

EG/2019/01726090

Category

Mobile
Number

8129944727


https://egrantz.kerala.gov.in//home

Track Details
Providence Womens College K...

Inst Clerk-Postmetric v
MAIN NAVIGATION Academic 2023-2024 v
Year
P (https://egrantz.kerala.gov.in//home)
District 80918800
Q Profile Updation + o
Institution ' pROVIDENCE WOMENS COLLEGE KKD
Name
Q Application Verification +
Course BSC BOTANY
Q PFMS Rejection +
sourse Il Year
ear
Q Monthly Claim Generation +
Category SC
Q Credit to Institution Details +
Show Data
Q Master Datas +

Track Details +

Je

WrsiquAitz SC Dev. Dept +


https://egrantz.kerala.gov.in//home

SI.No
_ 1
<€GUF
Providence Womens College K... 2
Inst Clerk-Postmetric v
MAIN NAVIGATION 3
P (https://egrantz.kerala.gov.in//home)
4
$ Profile Updation +
Q Application Verification +
Q PFMS Rejection +
Q Monthly Claim Generation +
Q Credit to Institution Details +
€ Master Datas +
v
Q Track Details +

WrsiquAitz SC Dev. Dept +

Student
Name

SNEHA K
M

ADHEENA
RAJ

NIVYA
RAVI O

SHWETHA
S

Aadhar No

490181740715

973960063268

587445456609

740007124197

Egrantz ID

EG/2019/01620300

EG/2019/01878593

EG/2019/01556308

EG/2019/01621675

Category

Mobile

Number

7907778772

6238566296

9037937139

8714083443


https://egrantz.kerala.gov.in//home

Track Details
Providence Womens College K...

Inst Clerk-Postmetric v
MAIN NAVIGATION Academic 2023-2024 v
Year
P (https://egrantz.kerala.gov.in//home)
District BIPICHNS
Q Profile Updation + o
Institution | pROVIDENCE WOMENS COLLEGE KKD
Name
Q Application Verification +
Course BSC BOTANY
ejection +
€  PFMS Rejecti
sourse Il Year
ear
Q Monthly Claim Generation +
Category ST
Q Credit to Institution Details +
Show Data
<® Master Datas +
v

Track Details +

Je

WrsiquAitz SC Dev. Dept +


https://egrantz.kerala.gov.in//home

Student Mobile

SI.No Name Aadhar No Egrantz ID Category Number
o 1 Heera E B 813990717106  EG/2019/01631775 9074727646
<€GUF
Providence Womens College K... 2 ANASWARA 461406836240 EG/2019/01758936 9400396191
Inst Clerk-Postmetric v Vs

MAIN NAVIGATION

P (https://egrantz.kerala.gov.in//home)

$ Profile Updation +
Q Application Verification +
Q PFMS Rejection +
Q Monthly Claim Generation +
Q Credit to Institution Details +
Q Master Datas +
Q Track Details +

WrsiquAitz SC Dev. Dept +


https://egrantz.kerala.gov.in//home

